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FV Viktoria Ubstadt 1927 e.V. (21672)
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Anlage
Kolpingstr.26, 76698 Ubstadt-Weiher
vorstandschaft.fvu.tennis@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Beyerle, Fabian
T 015159877635 zentralmassiv@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Sicko, Nicolai
T 01742406063 nicolai.sicko@gmail.com
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Herren 1
MF: Nicolai Sicko

m 01742406063; nicolai.sicko@gmail.com

Herren 2
MF: Hannes Mayer

m 015221844667; hannesmayer01@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Beyerle, Fabian
Waéckerle, Tobias
Frank, Markus
Kohler, Sebastian
Moritz, Thorsten
Stegmaier, Ingo
Skott, Christoph
Korbmann, Timo
Sicko, Nicolai
Pietsch, Christoph
Penz, Manuel
Barth, Manuel
Tritschler, Martin
Borner, Carsten
Weiss, Frank
Megerle, Jochen
Mayer, Hannes
Beyerle, Matthias
Zimmer, Tobias
Kiefer, Wolfgang
Schneider, Lars
Piel, Jorg
Hackmann, Leonardo
Fuchs, Christian
Hertel, Marcus

© 00 ~NO O WN B

NNRNNNNRRRRRRRR R
a b WNPFP O OO~NOO OO~ WNPRELO

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17500912
10151902
18602639
18800277
17800035
18008894
18301887
17801437
19301690
17285125
19854582
18803409
10062243
17901216
18906544
17201259
10153127
18703217
18906586
17401301
10570703
17501280
10470633
17501153
17101507

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.

26 Hildner, Gerald 17754256

27 Reichhart, Stefan 17401366

28 Zindl, Dominik 19555593

29 Deitert, Felix 18952309

30 Weimer, Melvin 10153126

31 Kober, Ricardo 18851623
LK DR Info 32 Pfister, Christian 17801492
LK7,5 33 Buschlinger, Finn 10669734
LK8,4 34 Barth, Alexander 17753333
LK9,4 35 Kreuz, Leonard 10569788
LK9,5 36 Stockenberger, Marc 17653891
LK10,0 37 Kinsing, Maxi 10756754
LK10,6 38 Mulqueeny, Nicolai (NZL*) 18202223
LK10,8 39 Reildlehner, Philipp 19857571
LK11,9 40 Lobejager, Stefan 19854597
LK13,6 41 Schimmelpfennig, Marko 17401381
LK13,7 42 Becker, Timo 18752048
LK15,4 43 Baumann, Jan 18803416
LK17,0 44 Harlacher, Fabian 19251064
LK17,1 45 Harlacher, Benny 19755801
LK17,3 46 Becker, Julian 19755802
LK18,0 47 Eichler, Oliver 17401238
LK18,0 48 Gladbach, Philipp 18906085
LK18,9 49 Filsinger, Robin 19457323
LK19,0 50 Felten, Lukas 19953199
LK19,1 51 Schmidt, Markus 19953201
LK19,1 52 Baur, Janek 10163746
LK20,2 53 Baumann, Philipp 18906594
LK20,6 54 FurbaB, Luca 10663879
LK20,8 55 Graf, Janosch 10767266
LK21,0 56 Schmidt, Michael 17801525
LK21,0 57 Keller, Moritz 10823310

Volksbanken
@D UNLOP m Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK22,3
LK22,8
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info
58 Blau, Lukas 18302026 LK24,8
59 Gartner, Philipp 19572156 LK24,0
60 Leier, Fabian 19572160 LK24,0
61 Zutavern, Ferris 11163455 LK23,7

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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